Light fitting with high performance
The LPL high power LED Pendant is designed to use high
power (10W- 30W) white COB LED array which can deli-
ver longer life, high efficiency. The lighting system power
is 60W - 150W to replace 70W-250W MH luminaries per-
fectly. Copper free aluminum housing, heat - and impac-
tresistant glass globe, Ex d protection design, IP66 rate
and innovated LED designed in, all the elements enhance

CRI ≥ 65
Light angle 120°
Cable glands/Gland plates/Enclosure drilling 2 x M 25 x 1.5, 1 entry plugged
Connecting terminals 3 x 0.5 mm² up to 6.0 mm² for solid wire
Degree of protection accd. EN 60529 IP 66
Insulation class I
Enclosure material Copper free aluminium
Protective cover/protective bowl impact resistant glass globe
Weight 17 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H)  350 mm x 240 mm
Technical  Data
LPL LED
Dimension drawing | Polar  curve
Order ing detai ls
Type Scope of delivery Wattage Ambient Temperature Colour temperature Order No.
LPL04-C60-60W with U shape bracket 60 W -35 °C up to +50 °C 6000 K CCL 1090001A
LPL04-C60-85W with U shape bracket 85W -35 °C up to +50 °C 6000 K CCL 1090002A
LPL04-C60-100W with U shape bracket 100 W -35 °C up to +50 °C 6000 K CCL 1090003A
LPL06-C60-125W with U shape bracket 125 W -35 °C up to +40 °C 6000 K CCL 1090004A
LPL06-C60-150W with U shape bracket 150 W -35 °C up to +40 °C 6000 K CCL 1090005A
Accessories
Type Order No.
Pole mounting accessories CCL 1076003
240.2